(Mostly) Small Treasures

Morning Sky
Sunset

Rainy Day
Ocean Beach
Tug

Stallions

Eureka

Red Line
Chinese Grocery
Union Square
Midday on Market
Dolores Street
Divisadero
Bonfire

SF Noir

For more information, email info@thomasreynolds.com

THOMAS REYNOLDS GALLERY = P.O.BOX 15115 = SAN FRANCISCO, CA 94115 = 415/676-7689

THOMAS REYNOLDS GALLERY

WWW. THOMASREYNOLDS.COM

VEERAKEAT TONGPAIBOON 2017

oil on canvas
oil on canvas
oil on canvas
oil on canvas
oil on canvas
oil on canvas
oil on canvas
oil on canvas
oil on canvas
oil on canvas
oil on canvas
oil on canvas
oil on canvas
oil on canvas

oil on canvas

I8 x 18 inches
12 x 16 inches
|2 x 16 inches
Il x 14 inches
12 x 16 inches
Il x 14 inches
24 x 24 inches
24 x 24 inches
24 x 24 inches
24 x 24 inches
28 x 39 inches
30 x 40 inches
30 x 40 inches
22 x 28 inches
84 x 29 inches

orcall 415/676-7689

$ 2,400
1,800
1,800
1,600
1,800
1,600
3,200
3,200
3,200
3,200
5,600
5,800
5,800
3,600

15,000



