

THOMAS REYNOLDS GALLERY
WWW.THOMASREYNOLDS.COM

## (Mostly) Small Treasures

## **VEERAKEAT TONGPAIBOON 2017**

Morning Sky	oil on canvas	18 x 18 inches	\$ 2,400
Sunset	oil on canvas	$12 \times 16$ inches	1,800
Rainy Day	oil on canvas	$12 \times 16$ inches	1,800
Ocean Beach	oil on canvas	$11 \times 14$ inches	1,600
Tug	oil on canvas	$12 \times 16$ inches	1,800
Stallions	oil on canvas	$11 \times 14$ inches	1,600
Eureka	oil on canvas	$24 \times 24$ inches	3,200
Red Line	oil on canvas	$24 \times 24$ inches	3,200
Chinese Grocery	oil on canvas	$24 \times 24$ inches	3,200
Union Square	oil on canvas	$24 \times 24$ inches	3,200
Midday on Market	oil on canvas	$28 \times 39$ inches	5,600
Dolores Street	oil on canvas	$30 \times 40$ inches	5,800
Divisadero	oil on canvas	$30 \times 40$ inches	5,800
Bonfire	oil on canvas	$22 \times 28$ inches	3,600
SF Noir	oil on canvas	$84 \times 29$ inches	15,000

For more information, email info@thomasreynolds.com or call 415/676-7689